Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 24/25

Third year, second semester 3/3/2025 - 13/06/2025

from

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

NOTES

to

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Milano Statale

Milano Statale

Milano Bicocca

Milano Statale
THURSDAY

Laboratory of Quantum
Information

(Lab Lambda)

Logic for Practical
Reasoning and Artificial
Intelligence

(Room 110)

Milano Bicocca
FRIDAY

Laboratory of Cognitive
and Behavioural
Measures

(Lab 910 - U9a **¥)

Signal and Image
Processing

(Lab 911 - Uga k)

Laboratory of Physics of
Imaging and Related
Data Analysis

(Lab 909 - U9a ***)

Materials and Platforms
for Artificial Intelligence

(Room 310)

Imaging and
Spectroscopy for
Environment and Health

(U9-10)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
Laboratory of Complex é‘::q?)ftt;%:; Laboratory of Medical Laboratory of Machine
Systems Intelligence Devices and System | | ahoratory of Machine Learning for Physics and
Learning stronomy
(Lab Tau) (Lab Lambda) (Lab Lambda) (o905 030
Lal - U9
Laboratory of Neural
Signals and Brain- (Lab 910 -U9a *)
Inspired System
(Lab Tau)
Web and Social
Networks Search and ) Web and Social Signal and Image Imaging and
Analysis hflloart,e&rrltai:isc?ar;‘:ni’tlealltifgoerrzgse Networks Search and Processing Spectroscopy for
Analysis Environment and Health
(Room 110)
(Room 110) ’ ’ >
Artificial Intelligence and (Lab Sigma) (U2:02) (U1-05)
Society
D ical System F Artificial Intelligence for
(Room 110) PIEIN IR LY Communication and

All lectures are canceled on 6/3 and 7/3

* LAB908 (U9a) on 14/5 and 21/5

Industrial Automation

(Room 110)

** Starting from 30/4 moved to LAB531 (U5) or LAB711 (U7) or LAB909 (U9a)

** | AB4AT (U4) from 16/5 to 30/5

**+k Starting from 16/5 moved to LAB531 (U5) or LAB910 (U9a) or LAB911 (U9a)

**xx% | ab 910 - U9a on 21/3, 6/6 and 13/6

Marketing

(LAB 909 - U9a *)

Artificial Intelligence and
Society

(Room 110)

Dynamical System For
Industrial Automation

(Room 209)

Artificial Intelligence for
Communication and
Marketing

(U9-10)

Logic for Practical
Reasoning and Artificial
Intelligence

u1-11)

All tracks
Track 1
Track 2
Track 3

Track 4




