Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 24/25

Third year, second semester 3/3/2025 - 13/06/2025

from	to	Milano Statale MONDAY		Milano Statale TUESDAY		Milano Bicocca WEDNESDAY		Milano Statale THURSDAY		Milano Bicocca FRIDAY	
9:30 10:30	9:30 10:30 11:30	Laboratory of Complex Systems (Lab Tau)	Laboratory of Computational Intelligence (Lab Lambda)		Laboratory of Medical Devices and System (Lab Lambda)	Laboratory of Machine Learning (Lab 909- U9a)	Laboratory of Machine Learning for Physics and Astronomy			Laboratory of Cognitive and Behavioural Measures (Lab 910 - U9a ***)	Laboratory of Physics of Imaging and Related Data Analysis
11:30	12:30			Laboratory of Neural Signals and Brain- Inspired System (Lab Tau)		(200 101 210)	(Lab 910 - U9a **)	Laboratory of Quantum Information (Lab Lambda)		Signal and Image Processing	(Lab 909 - U9a ****)
12:30 13:30	13:30 14:30	Web and Social Networks Search and		, ,	Web and Social	Signal and Image	Imaging and	Logic for Practical		(Lab 911 - U9a *****) Imaging and Spectroscopy for	Logic for Practical
14:30	15:30	Analysis (Room 110)		Materials and Platforms for Artificial Intelligence (Room 110)	Networks Search and Analysis (Lab Sigma)	Processing (U2-02)	Spectroscopy for Environment and Health (U1-05)		Materials and Platforms for Artificial Intelligence	Environment and Health (U9-10)	Reasoning and Artificial Intelligence (U1-11)
15:30 16:30	16:30 17:30	Artificial Intelligence and Society (Room 110)		Dynamical System For	(Lab Sigma)	Artificial Intelligence for Communication and	, , ,	Artificial Intelligence and	(Room 310) Dynamical System For	Artificial Intelligence for Communication and Marketing	(0111)
17:30	18:30	(Industrial Automation (Room 110)		Marketing (LAB 909 - U9a *)		Society (Room 110)	Industrial Automation (Room 209)	(U9-10)	

NOTES

All lectures are canceled on 6/3 and 7/3

* LAB908 (U9a) on 14/5 and 21/5

** Starting from 30/4 moved to LAB531 (U5) or LAB711 (U7) or LAB909 (U9a)

*** LAB4A1 (U4) from 16/5 to 30/5

**** Starting from 16/5 moved to LAB531 (U5) or LAB910 (U9a) or LAB911 (U9a)

***** Lab 910 - U9a on 21/3, 6/6 and 13/6

All tracks

Track 1

Track 2

Track 3

Track 4